
Roll 

No. 
Name of the Students    E-mail Id Contact no. 

1 Nikitha. S. Amin aminnikitha07@gmail.com  

9833986040 

2 Shabnam Munshi Ansari ansarishabnam96@yahoo.in  

8652767518/9867373296 

3 Madhusree Bhattacharya bhattacharyam075@gmail.com  

8898321660 

4 Aditi Lal aditilaln@gmail.com  

8879742426 

5 Amit Chaauhan camit4143@gmail.com  

9619514873/9323093810 

6 Dinesh. D. Choudhary sirvidinesh97@gmail.com  

9768816595 

7 Dnyanda Dalvi dnyanda.dalvi@gmail.com  

9619409460/9820927764 

8 Binal Damania binaldamania@gmail.com  
8898650609/9869902881 

9 Sonia Dengane  sdengane@gmail.com  

9970783623/9860223966 

10 Prachi Pradip Dhembre Prachidhembre.pd@gmail.com  

9930727943 

11 Mr.Edroos Mohd.Faiz Shahnawaz fe00@hotmail.co.uk 9920238869 

12 Rashmita. D. Ella rashmitaella@gmail.com  

8108057895/9820642301 

13 Rajeshwari. S. Sorte rajeshwarisorte@yahoo.com  

8286760888 

14 Nitin .S. Gore nsg2410@gmail.com  
9773401424/9221020747 

15 Gupta Aakash  aakashgupta0894@gmail.com  
9757092025 

16 Nilam. G. Mane  nilmane.20@gmail.com  

8898464675 

17 Dheeraj Gupta dheerajsg92@gmail.com  
9773040770/9167882343 

18 Mahesh. J. Gupta maheshgpt2302@gmail.com  

8286533719 

19 Pranita P Haidale haidalepranita 

9619939363 

20 Siddique Arfat siddiquearfat@gmail.com  

9773401723 

21 Jincy Anna Valson jincy38@yahoo.com  

9930223553/02225828468 

22 Sanjana Pawar sanjanapawar2504@gmail.com  

8097831674 

23 Kinnari Kirit Kanani kananikinnari@gmail.com  

7303217775 

24 Khan Mohd Yunus yunuskhan1771@gmail.com  

9930366563 

25 Nida.I. Khan k_shifa@yahoo.com,nidak508@gmail.com 8652679227/9820303624 

26 Poonam H Shedge poonamshedge4@gmail.com  

9167675849 

27 Khot Amreen Bahauddin amreen27khot@gmail.com  

9773148317/9821878520 
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28 Lathifa Begum Abdul Nasir  lathifalabbai@gmail.com 9867783872/9867838496 

29 Sharvari Jayant Lotankar sharvarilotankar14@gmail.com 9867174454/9821401900 

30 Ishwari Jayraj Manjrekar ishwarimanjrekar20@gmail.com 9987554650/9869273836 

31 Komal Arun Nikam  Komalnikam2222@gmail.com  9702484617/9702552920 

32 Anita S. Solanki anitasolanki32@yahoo.com 9167550555/9819321681 

33 Dharti Mukundkumar Panchal dhartipanchal16@gmail.com 9561975077/950344526518 

34 Kavita Golok Parui kavitaparui93@gmail.com 8286849749/9892776388 

35 Krina V. Patel p_krina@yahoo.in 9920312679/9892508991 

36 Meghna Jaywant Patil meghnajaywantpatil.36@gmail.com 9167791286/9324269543 

37 Prachi Sanjay Patil Prachi.patil1993@gmail.com 8655880862/9969804615 

38 Prathamesh Vikas Pitale pitaleprathamesh@gmail.com  
8898579022/ 9987360641 

39 Vidhya Raghunath Prabhu vidhuprabhu04@gmail.com 8692883568/9619933343 

40 Ranaba Tukaram Patil Amey.patil11@gmail.com  

9222220060/9821262826 

41 Tanvi Sandeep Raorane 
tanuraorane@yahoo.in, 

tanviraorane.tr@gmail.com 
9619381589/9821643308 

42 Sayali Satish Salkar salkar.sayali94@gmail.com 8286849755/9869441800 

43 Vinit Suresh Sawant vsvinit09@gmail.com  
9821501190/9665430910 

44 Taasin Ahmed Shah Shah_taasin@yahoo.com  

9029777035 

45 Prabha Vishnu Shanbag shanbagprabha93@gmail.com 9869989506/9869629488 

46 Anjani Mahesh Sharma sharma.anjani56@gmail.com  7208232785 

47 Matin M.Husaif Sultan ridermacc@gmail.com  9029118828/9224333408 

48 Shaheen Naseem Sheikh sheikhshaheen143@gmail.com  
8108477958/022-25217286 

49 Lekha Dileep Shinde shinde_lekha@yahoo.com  
9819096275/9869487573 

50 Zeeba Zafar Shirazi zeeba.zshirazi@hotmail.com  
8879105112/9867343791 

51 Shuba Easwaran shuba245@gmail.com  
961998660/022-25254660 

52 Ameesh Rakesh Shukla shukla.ameesh1@gmail.com  
8080699800/9029512401 

53 Shumaila Hanif Ahmed Siddique khanmanha@yahoo.com  
8425977599/9702313982 

54 Lukman Mohd. Ali Solkar lukmansolkar34@gmail.com  8097302145/8976832382 

55 Pooja Rajan Sonawane p_sonawne01@yahoomail.com  9930321281/9769253019 

mailto:%20Komalnikam2222@gmail.com
mailto:pitaleprathamesh@gmail.com
mailto:Amey.patil11@gmail.com
mailto:vsvinit09@gmail.com
mailto:Shah_taasin@yahoo.com
mailto:sharma.anjani56@gmail.com
mailto:ridermacc@gmail.com
mailto:sheikhshaheen143@gmail.com
mailto:shinde_lekha@yahoo.com
mailto:zeeba.zshirazi@hotmail.com
mailto:shuba245@gmail.com
mailto:shukla.ameesh1@gmail.com
mailto:khanmanha@yahoo.com
mailto:lukmansolkar34@gmail.com
mailto:p_sonawne01@yahoomail.com


56 Srushti Mahadev Tambe rushtitambe7@gmail.com 9867283970/7738146005 

57 Sharddha Pancham Vishwakarma sharaddhavp93@gmail.com  9833307547/9820835204 

58 Kiran Dilip Yewale kiranyevale@gmail.com  
7208133649/9004006647 

59 Netra DattaMulundkar nm9518@gmail.com  
7506284228/8898242968 

60 Manoj Mahesh Kadam spymanoj.kadam@gmail.com  
9768594393/9833027126 

61 Ashish Ajit Singh singhashish270@gmail.com 8898484442/8898631147 

62 Sarvesh Beerbal Yadav. sarvesh.yadav40@yahoo.com 7208353885/8097279352 

63 Pal Rahul Kumar rahulp285@gmail.com 8976248472/9702106567 

64 Manali Laxman Kanse. manalikanse1@gmail.com 8652298828/9222220060 

65 Vivek Tarkeshwar Tiwari vivektiwari868@gamil.com 8655655180/7666327552 

66 Mitali Prodip Roy mitali3514@gmail.com 9022393271/9699734768 

67 Bhagyashree Arun Bhalerao. bhagyashree.bhalerao22@gmail.com 9892314052/9867745577 

68 Shrikant Sampat Shinde shrikantshinde22@gmail.com 9004006647/9022426006 
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